

www.wayzata fishing team.com

WAYZATA FISHING TEAM: THE NEXT GENERATION OF FISHING ~ 2018 SPONSORSHIP ~

The Wayzata Fishing Team is comprised of youth anglers in grades 9-12 who reside in the Wayzata School District (ISD 284). The team provides members with the opportunity to engage in the promotion and participation of the sport of fishing. The Wayzata Fishing Team is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization.

WHAT WE DO

Our members participate in recreational and competitive fishing events including tournaments, fundraisers, practices, and seminars. We also give back to our local community and sponsors by volunteering at local events and various service projects. Summer 2017 was our inaugural season. In the first year, five of our anglers qualified for the Brainerd Warrior Trail Tournament of Champions.

WHY SPONSOR

By sponsoring the Wayzata Fishing team, your business gets an opportunity to support the love of fishing among youth in our community. In addition, a sponsorship provides you with visibility for your business in the community you do business in. Annual donations help fund:

- Community service projects
- Tournament fees
- Boat captains
- Educational seminars
- Membership scholarships
- Annual Banquet

* SIGN UP TO BE A SPONSOR *					
	Musky	Bass	PIKE	WALLEYE	PERCH
	\$5,000+	\$2,500	\$1,500	\$1,000	\$500
Team Jersey & Sweat- shirt Logo Imprint*	X-Large logo	Large logo	Medium logo	Small logo	_
Logo on Team Banner**	✓	√	√	✓	√
Social Media: Facebook, Instagram		√	-		
Website Page	-		/	V	

^{*2017} jersey layout image on page 2

^{**}Logo size on banner based on sponsor level

WHO TO CONTACT

If you are interested in sponsoring the Wayzata Fishing Team, please contact **Bill Olson, Sponsor Chair**, at 612-408-5968 or billolsondts@yahoo.com.

Check us out at www.wayzatafishingteam.com • Like us on Facebook: #wayzatafishingteam

*The Wayzata Fishing Team is a 501(c)(3) organization. All donations are tax-deductible



Jersey design for illustration purposes only. Logos and placement dependent on 2018 sponsorship commitments.



The Wayzata Fishing Team thanks you for your sponsorship

.